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Renfro - DNR, Joel <joel.renfro@state.co.us>

DRMS Review for surety release of Midwest Farms response
Renfro - DNR, Joel <joel.renfro@state.co.us> Tue, Mar 26, 2024 at 2:13 PM
To: "Wilkins - DNR, Logan" <logan.wilkins@state.co.us>
Cc: Todd Marriott - DNR <todd.marriott@state.co.us>, Cassidy English - DNR <cassidy.english@state.co.us>, Kevin
Kaczmarek - DNR <kevin.kaczmarek@state.co.us>, Amy Eschberger - DNR <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>

Hi Logan,

I have added Colorado Parks and Wildlife's objection to SL-01 to the permit file and will forward a copy of this letter to the
operator. 

Your objection was received within the public comment period for SL-01, which will close on March 28, 2024.

Thanks for participating in this review process.
--
Best,

Joel Renfro
Environmental Protection Specialist

P: (303) 866-3567 x 8147 | C: (720) 812-2002
Physical Address: 1313 Sherman Street, Room 215, Denver, CO 80203
Address for FedEx, UPS, or hand delivery: 
1001 E 62nd Ave, Denver, CO 80216
Joel.Renfro@state.co.us  | https://drms.colorado.gov
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